
VINO TINTO

LAMBRUSCO
CASA MADERO 3V

$100.00
$180.00

$450.00
$800.00

COPA BOTELLA
(45ml.) (750ml.)

VINO ROSADO & BLANCO

CASA MADERO 2V
LACETTO ROSADO

XA BLANCO

$160.00
$160.00
$100.00

$650.00
$400.00
$450.00

COPA BOTELLA
(45ml.) (750ml.)

SANGRÍAS

SANGRÍA
TINTO DE VERANO

CLERICOT TINTO
CLERICOT ROSADO

$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00

COPA
(45ml.)


